
WSBL EMAIL DELEGATES 2017

Club Contact E Mail Address Telephone Mobile

Lynn Hathaway hathawaylynn@sky.com 01243 862110 07552 757797

Derek Page derekpage38@yahoo.com 01243 552164 07775 678263

Chris Hill jackie_hill@live.co.uk 01243 936605 07795 461544

Eddy Walmsley eddywalmsley@btinternet.com 01903 779982 07713 187391

John Whitfield janetwhitters@sky.com 01243 865567

David Jackson david.jackson000@gmail.com 01243 820411 07956 507636

Stuart Meyer stuartrmeyer@hotmail.co.uk 01243 532305 07774 886147

Chris Wade chris@almodingtonnurseries.co.uk 01243 641374 07831 450297

Derek Adams derek.adams500@gmail.com 01243 601547

Nigel Reynolds nigelr6@gmail.com 01243 602423

Eric Pidgeon e.pidgeon@talktalk.net 01903 782862

David Davies stokes2906@tiscali.co.uk 01903 778677

Dave Crockett daverobcro@gmail.com 01903 265123

Ray Page r.page3@sky.com 01903 504021

Percy Taylor percyben@live.co.uk 01903 770377

Robin Feasey robinfeasey@aol.com 01903 784708

Michael Ives michaelm.cives@btinternet.com 01903 247157

Albie Marsella 01903 239949 07432 625643

Francis Fahey francisfahey@hotmail.com 01903 243632 07877 660665

David Wilkins wilkinsvet@btinternet.com 01243 585011 07919 263466

Bob Colvin colvinrobert73@gmail.com 01243 681403 07758 304111

Ray Hills wingnuthills2@sky.com 01903 774963 07765 775407

Mervyn Warren mervynwarren@sky.com 01903 714882 07747 600397

Richard Hilder ric.hilder@talk21.com 01243 828795 07973 299125

Sheila Stocker stockerTHESHE@aol.com 01243 261059

Nigel Flynn katenigel@btinternet.com 01798 343558

James Palmer jim.palmer@talktalk.net 01798 368344 07886 348200

Jane Gray jane_lewis_gray@yahoo.co.uk 01798 873643 07508 913009

Arthur Varndell arthur.varndell.pbc@gmail.com 01903 745184

John Hardy john6329@btinternet.com 01243 514662 07866 521161

David Young dysouthbournebowls@talktalk.net 01243 374155 07745 730893

Derek Larcombe dereklarcombe@yahoo.co.uk 01403 740048 07746 165605

Ian Petrie ianpatpetrie@hotmail.com 01903 743753 07967 123796

John Fairs fairsey@aol.com 01903 529773 07523 112185

Alan Messer alan.messer1@gmail.com 01903 525014 07428 783728

Lindsay Bangs lindsay.bangs@btinternet.com 01243 672975 07770 576060

Tony Nixon graham.nixon123@btinternet.com 01243 672058 07938 825459

Glyn Dobson gmdobson30@gmail.com 07427 663948

George Youngs geo.ancar@btinternet.com 01903 763402 07717 196794

Terry High terry.high@ntlworld.com 01903 267222 07954 379994

Peter Woods pwoods34@yahoo.com 01903 521908

John Frew john_frew@hotmail.com 01903 248880 07812 049078
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